SLV
Vertical level gauge
V=Hollow bolt
C=Transparent body
D=Flanged hex nut
T=Transparent head
R=External metal washer
G=Extra flat seal "Klingersil"
Dimensions
Code I H1 H2 F E A L CH1 ØF1 Stock
01SLV-76-M10 76 103 27 M10 21 20 44 10 10,2 -
01SLV-76-M12 76 103 27 M12 21 20 44 10 10,2 -
01SLV-127-M10 127 154 27 M10 21 21 95 12 12,2 -
01SLV-127-M12 127 154 27 M12 21 21 95 12 12,2 -
01SLV-76X-M10 76 103 27 M10 INOX 21 20 44 10 10,2 -
01SLV-76X-M12 76 103 27 M12 INOX 21 20 44 10 10,2 -
01SLV127XM10 127 154 27 M10 INOX 21 21 95 12 12,2 -
01SLV127XM12 127 154 27 M12 INOX 21 21 95 12 12,2 -
Material
Transparent polyamide resin, with high mechanical performances and resistant to most chemical agents, oil, gasoline, fuel and a
variety of solvents.
Screen made from white laquered aluminium.